Date

08/31/
12

09/04/
12
09/07/
12
09/10/

12

09/14/
12

09/21/
12
09/24/
12

09/28/
12

10/05/
12

10/08/
12

10/12/
12
10/15/
12

10/19/
12

10/22/
12

10/25/
12
10/26/
12

10/29/
12

11/01/
12

05/09/
13

05/17/
13

Time

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

ArS)oung

Games for Hazel Green Trojans
Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

GRISSOM
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans

9/1V: Sparkman

Hazel Green Trojans

BOB JONES (Youth Night)

Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
9/1V: Austin
Florence
9/1V: Huntsville
JAMES CLEMENS
(HOMECOMING)
JV: Lee HS

Hazel Green Trojans

BUCKHORN (SENIOR NIGHT)

9/1V Combined vs.Decatur

Hazel Green Trojans

RED/WHITE GAME

Jamboree vs. Ft. Payne

Away
Scor
e

0

42

14

13

21

21

24

Home Team

Hazel Green Trojans
9/1V: Grissom
Sparkman
Hazel Green Trojans
Decatur
Hazel Green Trojans
9/1V: Bob Jones
MADISON COUNTY
Austin
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
9th Only: Buckhorn
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
Huntsville
Hazel Green Trojans

Hazel Green Trojans

Hom
e
Scor
e

30

13

21

42

12

23

14

36

26

Result

Win
Unscore
d
Win
Unscore

d
Loss

Win
Unscore

d
Win

Loss

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore
d
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d



08/23/ 7:00 PM CDT Northridge Hazel Green Trojans Unscore
13

d
08/29/ 7:00 PM CDT Hazel Green Trojans Grissom (Thursday Unscore
13 Night) d
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