

## Games for Hazel Green Trojans Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/31/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	GRISSOM	0	Hazel Green Trojans	30	Win
09/04/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		9/JV: Grissom		Unscore d
09/07/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	42	Sparkman	13	Win
09/10/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	9/JV: Sparkman		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscore d
09/14/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	14	Decatur	21	Loss
09/21/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	BOB JONES (Youth Night)	14	Hazel Green Trojans	42	Win
09/24/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		9/JV: Bob Jones		Unscore d
09/28/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	14	MADISON COUNTY	12	Win
10/05/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	13	Austin	23	Loss
10/08/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	9/JV: Austin		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscore d
10/12/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Florence	21	Hazel Green Trojans	14	Loss
10/15/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	9/JV: Huntsville		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscore d
10/19/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	JAMES CLEMENS (HOMECOMING)	0	Hazel Green Trojans	36	Win
10/22/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	JV: Lee HS		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscore d
10/25/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans		9th Only: Buckhorn		Unscore d
10/26/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	BUCKHORN (SENIOR NIGHT)	21	Hazel Green Trojans	26	Win
10/29/ 12	5:30 PM CDT	9/JV Combined vs.Decatur		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscore d
11/01/ 12	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	24	Huntsville	3	Win
05/09/ 13	1:00 PM CDT	RED/WHITE GAME		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscore d
05/17/ 13	7:00 PM CDT	Jamboree vs. Ft. Payne		Hazel Green Trojans		Unscore d

08/23/ 13	7:00 PM CDT	Northridge	Hazel Green Trojans	Unscore d
08/29/ 13	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	Grissom (Thursday Night)	Unscore d